Jihlavsky aquatlon - Celkové, 09.10.2021

# Jméno
Stépanak Michael (2010)
Mezlik Matyas (2010)
Dokoupil Hynek (2011)
Masek Vojtéch (2010)
Krejéi Sofie (2011)
Valentova Natdlie (2011)
Smith Adam (2011)

N o B WN

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:32

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Brno Krokodyl

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
Pelhtimov LA
Pelhfimov LA

IndividudlIni

Cas

00:04:33,00
00:04:36,00
00:04:36,00
00:04:38,00
00:05:09,00
00:05:10,00
00:05:24,00

Plavani
00:00:42,00()
00:00:47,00()
00:00:43,00()
00:00:53,00()
00:00:49,00()
00:00:45,00()
00:01:03,00()

Béh
00:03:51,00()
00:03:49,00()
00:03:53,00()
00:03:45,00()
00:04:20,00()
00:04:25,00()
00:04:21,00()



