

Jihlavský aquatlon - Celkově, 09.10.2021

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Štěpának Michael (2010)	CZE		00:04:33,00	00:00:42,00()	00:03:51,00()
2	Mezlík Matyáš (2010)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:04:36,00	00:00:47,00()	00:03:49,00()
3	Dokoupil Hynek (2011)	CZE	Brno Krokodýl	00:04:36,00	00:00:43,00()	00:03:53,00()
4	Mašek Vojtěch (2010)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	00:04:38,00	00:00:53,00()	00:03:45,00()
5	Krejčí Sofie (2011)	CZE	Pelhřimov LA	00:05:09,00	00:00:49,00()	00:04:20,00()
6	Valentová Natálie (2011)	CZE	Pelhřimov LA	00:05:10,00	00:00:45,00()	00:04:25,00()
7	Smith Adam (2011)	CZE	Individuální	00:05:24,00	00:01:03,00()	00:04:21,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 07:28